
Jewelnidhi’s
Raksha

Bandhan Tales

SRI BALAJI JEWELLERY MART
SRI BALAJI GEMS & SILVERS

Bazaar street, Tirupati



Golden Rakhi: A Rakhi that stays  forever





Exclusive Silver Rakhi and return Gifting CollectionExclusive Silver Rakhi and return Gifting Collection

Rs.600/-

Rs.600/-

Rs.400/-

Rs.700/-

Rs.700/-
Rs.700/-



A Divine Silver rakhi with our
customized perfume for you

Rs.700/-

An Elegant Silver rakhi with
sacred rice and Kumkuma

Rs.700/-



Why gift just money,
 when blessings can shine

this beautifully? 

Rs.1400/-

Rs.400/-

Rs.800/-



Affordable 9kt Earrings

Best for gifting your sister

2.380gm

1.150gm

1.770gm

1.630gm

1.280gm



Affordable 9kt rings
for your cute little

sisters!

0.920gm
0.930gm

0.780gm

0.880gm

0.980gm



You can pay from
 Rs.1000/- to Rs.50,000/-

Savings schemes

Emerald scheme 
100% free on  Wastage & Making charges 
 Duration: 15 months
 1-month bonus offered

Sapphire Scheme
 50% free on Wastage & Making charges
 Duration: 10 months
1-month bonus and  a silver coin

Ruby Scheme
100% free on wastage & Making charges
 Duration: 10 months

Register a scheme on behalf of yourRegister a scheme on behalf of your
sister this Raksha bandhan and give hersister this Raksha bandhan and give her
dream jewellery anddream jewellery and    safe future at thesafe future at the

same timesame time



K V Sathyanarayana

+ 91- 9848869004 /9111222818

Jewelnidhi

WWW.JEWELNIDHI.COMWWW.JEWELNIDHI.COM
Gift something to your brother/sister this rakhi!

GOVT. APPROVED GOLD & DIAMOND VALUER

TTD - J.T.A.C - Member 

Do follow our Linkedin page


